Mass Intentions
Apr 15 - Apr 21

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

4/15/2024

4/16/2024

4/17/2024

4/18/2024

4/19/2024

4/20/2024

4/21/2024

4/21/2024

4/21/2024

4/21/2024

4/21/2024

5:30 PM

8:00 AM

5:30 PM

8:00 AM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

8:00 AM

9:45 AM

11:30 AM

1:15PM

4:30 PM

Mariella Birdsallt
Frank Firsching (Thanksgiving)

Carmen Preece (Thanksgiving)
Pacita Pardot

Carmen Valazquez (Healing)
William Nocont

Eduardo Cortezt
Shara Sweeney (Thanksgiving)

Potenciano & Efipania Pinzont
Josefina Serquinat

Yaneth Villamizar Duran Family (Intentions)
Dorothy Hagemant
People of the Parish

Elisea Pangilinant
Leon Leal Sr.t

Salvador Senart
Thomas Magro (Thanksgiving)

Denny Easterlingt
Elsie O'Neilt

Devika Preece (Healing)
Manuel Briseno™

Francisca Apostol T
Manuel Murot




